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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

CB03048327
CB01271002
CB35912677
CB02172800
CB05118894
CB01025417
CB65981441
CB02012588
CB02029922
CB05066829
CB00046259
CB07025071
CB04174396
CB04118932
CB08336047
CB00803050
CB03763066
CB04175039
CB44335247
CB66120727
CB07030087
CB01048923
CB02116297
CB07269287
CB05169289
CB02012610
CB05025151
CB65947100
CB00330831
CB00419615
CB65339516
CB07116773
CB05046440
CB03030544
CB07118539
CB23179602
CB08019502

JUGADOR

MORENO JIMENEZ, RAFAEL
VERGES BUENO, JAVIER

TREPAT ROS, JOSEP LLUIS
BACH, PHILIPPE

SERRANO SANTAFE, JORDI
MENTA SALA, ROSENDO
FOWLER , PAUL TONY

BEL WELSCH, ALBERTO

RUBIO RIVERO, JORGE
MARTINEZ CAMPOS, JUAN JOSE
PATTON RIPOLL,LIAM

ESQUERRA GIMENO FERNANDO
SERRA BLANCH, JORDI

PEREZ SALDANA, ANDREU
SALAMANCA RIQUELME, MARIO G
WALSH, MICHAEL

PRATS BARRULL, GUILLERMO
LOPEZ MARTINEZ-ORDONEZ, MAN
GARCIA GARRIDO, LLUIS
CALATAYUD VELASCO, ANGEL
PEREJOAN PLATON, CESAR
PEREZ-CALVO SOLER, MARIO
VIVANCOS BRONCANO, GINES
CEREROLS CASAMITJANA, JORDI
DE PABLO ANDREU, FRANCISCO
GARCIA ALONSO, ALFONSO
ROSAL GARCIGOY, BRUNO

LIRIO ROSADO

MURTRA GOMEZ, JORDI
PRATVIEL , CHRISTOPHE
MARQUEZ TRUCHARTE, JOAN JOS
ESCUDE LLUSCA, JORDI
BORES-LEONORI MONTAL, EUGEN
KNUTH MARTEN, JORGE

MARSAL COLOM, IGNACIO

PUIG ESTEBAN, WALDO

DURBAN MONREAL, ALBERTO
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1,5
1,5
3.9
3,6
0,2
0.9
2,5
2,5
-0,3
3.2
4,6
4,8
3,0
3,6
7,2
3.8
3,0
7.1
6,8
4,9
4,5
1,5
5,6
6,4
-0,2
4,5
23
57
7,0
6,6
4,0
55
2,6
2,9
4,9
6,0
1,3

NIV TOT T1

454 72
447 71
444 67
441 67
435 81
428 67
409 76
405 77
403

393 63
371 58
367 65
347 67
333 68
329 58
324 52
321 70
320 54
314

307 64
292 43
292 61
291 38
283 55
273 73
271 64
267 72
262 58
257

255 61
253 74
236 59
231 77
227 59
224 58
222 65
212
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T2

32
30
35
27
33

34
25

33

36
30

26
26
28
30
25
27

26
26

32

23
28
24
32

29
19

T3

32
28
25
29
33
26

26

36
28
29
24
28
24
31
30

19
25
24
32
15
33

35

26

69

55
68

65

49

48

T5 T6 T7 T8

98 65 65 67

102 65
103 67
94 70
72
94 69
71
69
105 84
94 66
70
59 46
56 58
61
54 61
57
61

60
61
57
55
69
55
100
59
100
56
61
58

86
69

64

65

72
69
66
71
55
68
66
69

60
60
65
58
57

66
52
54

67
65

60

64
57
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T9

68
70
68
72
72
79
60
61

64
58

60
66
49
62
65
53

64

59
67

69
61

56

55

66

T10 T11 T12

79 68 62
67 58 59
70 60 65
66 63 70
66 73
53 64
71 61 62
67 59 65
78 67
72 62
62 56 57
60 51 52
71
59 59
50
61 48 46

49 52 64
57 56
65
48
53
47 47
59 55

66 50

56
43 0
55

59 61 57

70
50 42
56 53
7% 71
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62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

73
74

CB04805792
CB38025398
CB23099500
CB01035145
CB05124217
CB02007218
CB05122683
CB04007778
CB02011089
CB03014415
CB55390072
CB04120616
CB02030584
CB05011256
CB36272116
CB01014159
CB07275719
CB00340069
CB08942615
CB03267867
CB05004532
CB01180414
CBB1174225
CB03024517
CB01123038
CB03014412
CB02022687
CB96268847
CB00972249
CB08275531
CB05046439
CB07179089
CB23175528
CB64404819
CB02025317
CB28743261
CB22226094

JUGADOR

PASCUAL SAEZ, JOSE MANUEL
MURGA ZURIARRAIN, PEDRO
CANTARIAN , JOSE LUIS

SALLENT GARRIGA, RAIMOND
MONTSERRAT ACHE, MIQUEL

BEL WELSCH, JAVIER
BORES-LEONORI MONTAL, CARLO
MARFA BERNADES, SALVADOR
ROMEU ARMENGOL ERNESTO
PARERA MARTINELL JOSEP
MARSH , ROGER

FUSTER OBREGON, SALVADOR
GIRALT DASI, JUAN CARLOS

VILA SAGNIER JAVIER

MOYA BACHILLER, MIQUEL ANGE
YMBERN MARSAL, JUAN M.
ESTEBANELL MARTINEZ, JOSE A
ROMANI VINALS, JULIO

SOLANA SUAY, IVAN

CASANOVAS VILADOMIU, ALEJO
RIVA CASANUEVA, EDUARDO DE
FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, TONO
SANCHEZ JESUS, ANTONIO

DE LLANZA MATA, JUAN
SANCHEZ VAQUERGO, LLUIS

FELIU PILON, ALEJANDRO

DIAZ VARELA BERTSHINGER, DA
RIOS GRACIA, VICENTE
HERMOSO SANCHEZ, SERGIO
FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, DANIEL
BORES LEONORI,IGNACIO
VAZQUEZ PEREZ-ROSALES, MANU
GUINART SABATE, JOSEP MARIA
CACERES SORIANO, JAVIER
LEACH CUCURELLA, JUAN MANUE
GONZALEZ LOPEZ, JUAN ANTONI
NOGUERA CARRILLO, FELIX
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4,6
6,7
5,6
5.4
5,8
55
6,1
7.9
6,4
53
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7.8
8,2
24
7,2
6,2
7,7
11,3
52
3.5
8,7
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7.1
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7,2
52
7.4
7.4
4,7
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177
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174
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140
138
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130
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127
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121
118
112
110
109
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108
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58
59
66
48
67
51
49
41
68
49
61
56
57

53
59

53
54

59

54
56
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32
30

29

21

16

28

22

28
34
27

22

25

22

21

23

27

18
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30

14

27
25
25

23

21

20

25
35

51
55

57

59

56

66

55

55
65

52
59
45

46

33

73

46
49

65
55

39

73

60
59

55

50

60

56

51

28

62

64

48

49

56
64
63 52
49
64 58
52
45
56 56
46

51
48
48 37

58
43
58

48 33
54
52
60

44
48
55

61 46

61

36

47
57
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POS LICENCIA JUGADOR S HEX NIV TOTT1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 T9 T10 T11 T12
75 CB07018304 AROLA DIAZ, HUGO M 94 S 104 11 51 42
CB08117892 ESQUERRA GIMENO, SERGIO M 75 S 104 53 51
77 CB91231785 RILO MORALES, MARIANO M 105 S 99 48 51
78 CBA9178242 PAEZ GALLARDO, SALVADOR M 70 S 98 12 5 24 29 28
79 CB36652101 GALDON VILCHES, RAFAEL M 59 S 97 58 26 13
80 CB05650008 CASTELLVIPOVEDA, JOSEMANU M 10,3 S 95 53 42
81 CB52900270 ANDRES AZNAR, ALBERT M 106 S 94 43 51
CB05176961 MARTINEZ VALENCIA, ENRIQUE M 03 S 94 94
83 (CB01643217 VILA CULLELL, AGUSTI M 79 S 92 49 43
84 CB02012749 DIAZ-VARELA BERTSCHINGER,R M 10,0 S 90 49 41
85 (CB24333028 RIBA CABANA, JOSEP M 75 S 81 23 58
86 CB04909799 CASTELLVI IGLESIAS, XAVIER M 115 S 80 33 47
87 CB01276469 VIDE BUJAN, JOSEP M 118 S 79 48 31
CB02084926 SAURET BONINO,CARLOS M 75 S 79 24 55
89 CB07335709 BARRADO FABREGAS, ALEX M 80 S 77 55 22
90 CB07085927 CABRERABURRIEL, JUANCARLO M 10,8 S 76 26 50
91 CB01174156 COSTELLO, MICHAEL M 34 S 74 74
92 CB08337956 BLANCO FERNANDEZ, OSCARJAV M 74 S 72 21 51
93 CB00118689 PLANAS SANCHEZ, JOSEP M 83 S 71 43 28
CB01270933 ALFARO PRADO, CARLOS M 33 S 71 71
95 CB05086985 LANA COSTA, LLUIS M 109 S 69 48 21
CB28083811 ALTARRIBA PALOMARES, MAURIC M 57 S 69 23 46
97 CB65296909 SZOETS, JAN M 46 S 67 48 19
98 CB02225953 AYORA ESQUIROL, MARIANO M 82 S 66 66
99 CB01231693 FEU ROS, JOSEP JOAN M 68 S 65 9 56
CB01160903 GOMEZ MARTINEZ, JUAN M 61 S 65 65
101 CB02018013 DE PINEDA ESTEVAN, JOSE IGN M 61 S 64 64
102 CB001011-P  SIERRA MADORRAN, PACO M 41 S 63 63
103 CB02173847 SIROO, JORIS HENRICUS M 79 S 62 62
CB04048901 VILALLONGA SHELLY, DAVID M 72 S 62 62
CB34419462 BEDES, CHRISTIAN M 45 S 62 62
106 CB05007037 MILLET PI-FIGUERAS, JORDI M 69 S 61 61
CB02273324 AIZPUN SARDA, CARLOS M 51 S 61 61
CB05916404 JIMENEZ-QUESADA VISEDO,DAN M 40 S 61 61
109 CB04173389 LUIS COLLET, JOSEP M? M 84 S 60 60
CB34924003 BOUTIN , JEROME M 70 S 60 60
CB01046879 FABREGAT MORA, EUGENIO M 35 S 60 60
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112 CB04047198 CONILL TUSELL, JAVIER M 103 S 59 59
CB18330316 MARTINEZ SAEZ, FRANCESC M 90 S 59 59
114 CB01015841 KUCHARSKI VAZQUEZ, JORGE M 105 S 58 58
115 CB00343429 RAFFA FRAGUAS, SEBASTIAN M 84 S 57 57
CB04350939 MORA BERTRAN, JOSEP M M 71 S 57 57
CB04335511 MELUL NACMIAS, RAFAEL M 62 S 57 57
118 CB02047516 AIZPUN SARDA, ANTONIO M 10,2 S 56 56
CB07022457 SERRANO FENOLLOSA, GONZALO M 69 S 56 28 28
CB01046743 CAMPINS BAGUR, IGNACIO M 69 S 56 56
CB65958988 SASDELLI, LUCA M 55 S 56 56
CB00474607 STUART , EVANS M 51 S 56 56
123 CB00366214 REGIDOR GARCIA, ALEJANDRO M 133 S 55 55
CB02224586 ALBERTI ROVIRA, GENIS M 79 S 55 55
CB02116564 ARMENGOL ROFES, CARLOS M 76 S 55 55
CB36117233 BERENGUEL GONZALEZ,LUISMI M 44 S 55 55
127 CB00742199 DIAZ CARRETERO, FELIX M 168 S 54 20 34
CB18231819 MOLAS COLOMER, EDUARDO M 36 S 54 54
129 CB28180254 BAQUES | LOPEZ, XAVIER M 106 S 53 53
CB07086295 ARRESE CASTANE, JAUME M 92 S 53 38 15
CB08692885 SANTOLARIA GINER, MIGUEL AN M 56 S 53 53
132 CB28119546 MAESO NUET, JORDI M 134 S 52 52
CB01278640 FRANCES DE VELASCO, EDUARDO M 12,2 S 52 52
CB18047887 ECHEVARRIA MAS, JORDI M 114 S 52 52
CB05229870 PRADO LATORRE, JOSE RAMON M 11,2 S 52 52
CB03800881 ALORDA DERKSEN, DANIEL M 83 S 52 52
CB02030176 HEDBERG , LENNART M 79 S 52 52
CB23339902 FIGA SALDANA, CESAR M 71 S 52 52
139 CB23276108 FAFILA VALERO, JOAN RAMON M 75 S 51 51
CB04120041 SAINZ VARELA, ANTONIO M 72 S 51 51
141 CB28083644 LLAVINA COMAS, LLUIS M 131 S 50 50
CB02652135 GOEDEMANS JAN, MAARTEN M 63 S 50 50
CB05014078 LOPEZ DE LAMADRID MORANTE, M 49 S 50 50
144 CB28083820 GIRONES PONT, JOSEP M 80 S 49 49
CB05047253 VALLS FONTANALS, LUIS M 76 S 49 49
CB23890134 GUTIERREZ DIEZ, ALBERTO M 72 S 49 49
147 CB04921473 MARTIN RUIZ, ANTONIO RICARD M 103 S 48 48
CB02025019 COCHIN , CHRISTOPHE M 61 S 48 48
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CB05023374 SARDA VALLS,MAGI M 57 S 48 48
CB07007613 PUJOL-SOLIANO JUANCOJOSEM M 54 S 48 48

151 CB01507132 CALLEJA MATEO, JUAN CARLOS M 91 S 47 47
CB28175472 LARDIES GIMENEZ, EDUARDO M 83 S 47 47
CB02085169 GUERIN BENARROCH, RONALD M 79 S 47 47
CB05175161 SCHRODER QUIJANO, FRANCISCO M 6,5 S 47 47

155 CB02115242 MIRO CERVERA, RICARD M 119 S 46 46
CB34048866 VILA ROVIRA, RAMON ANTONI M 104 S 46 46
CB28118903 TRULLI LLOSAS, ALBERTO M 78 S 46 46

158 CB00069668 GARCIA SERNA, GENARO M 136 S 45 45
CB07796336 ORDEIX CABERO, ALBERTO M 115 S 45 45
CB34083439 CASAMITJANA AGUILA, JOAN M 114 S 45 45
CB00225826 TARRIDA COTTI, SERGI M 97 S 45 45

162 CB00926213 MARQUEZ GARCIA, MARC M 114 S 44 44
CB00119052 CULLELL VILARO, JORDI M 11,0 S 44 44
CB04076713 AMAT GUITART, JORGE M 95 S 44 44
CB04007150 ROTTIER SALA, JORGE M 86 S 44 44

166 CB09992617 CANEPA CASAL, EZEQUIEL M 172 S 43 43
CB28181097 PEREZ TUBELLA, JOAN CRISTOF M 12,9 S 43 43
CB44374335 GEERT , PEETERS M 115 S 43 43
CB02336471 VILLODRES RAMOS,EMILIO M 65 S 43 43

170 CB03047772 MARTI POU, PEDRO M 11,0 S 42 42

171 CB02935639 CARDONER CASAUS, JORDI M 12,7 S 41 41
CB29162754 PUIG CORDON, JOSEP MANEL M 113 S 41 41
CB04025693 VALLS SERRAT, JUAN M 65 S 41 41

174 CBB1943941 SAEZ GARCIA, JULIAN M 195 S 40 40
CB00086973 LIS BELVIS, ALBERTO M 142 S 40 40

176 CB00929764 PALUZIE AVILA, JAVIER M 131 S 39 39
CB29270750 ROJAS PORRAS, LUIS M 11,0 S 39 39
CB05121663 ARRAUT AMAT, JAVIER M 93 S 39 39
CB03018586 BERTRAN MARQUEZ IGNACIO M 72 S 39 39

180 CB00335305 SANTAMARIA ALCARAZ,DAVID M 17,7 S 38 38
CB28117595 PEREZ LOPEZ, ANTONIO M 133 S 38 38
CB01271637 DE ANTA VINYALS, ALBERT M 111 S 38 38
CB23121652 MANAS RAMONEDA, LUIS M 91 S 38 38

184 CB01675426 APARICIO GRACIA, DAVID M 146 S 37 37
CB28119455 MURATET LLUCH, MARC M 121 S 37 37
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192
193
194
195

198

203

206

212
213

215

217

222

CB00341881
CB28803314
CB28172455
CB01180933
CB09965460
CB06505275
CB28048212
CB00913201
CB02119903
CB08275267
CB22085068
CB96334671
CB00650319
CB28163983
CB28942478
CB04226512
CB00123085
CB02035243
CB00223921
CB07116246
CBB1166340
CB28176726
CB22087926
CB18180036
CB05083637
CB36973521
CB06006850
CB91966008
CB07061486
CB28768077
CB22025637
CB66272972
CB00122539
CB22118646
CB05178706
CB02123337
CB00796682

JUGADOR

VEGA BRESCIANO, JOAQUIN
MENA PUJOL, RICARD

ABRIL RIERA, JOSEP LLUIS
CALATAYUD VELASCO, MANUEL
WILKINSON , DAVID

DE ROS PADROS, JOAQUIN
BORDAS JULVE, JUAN ANTONIO
MANER VILA, SITO

LEURENT , FABIEN

MATARIN BUXO, JOAN ANTONI
FONTANA GARCIA, RAFAEL
MATEO RODRIGUEZ,FERNANDO
MINUESA VECIANA, VICTOR
NADAL RIERA, RAMON
NESWEDA, MAX

LYNCH, CHARLES

LOMBARTE GASULLA, CARLES
GALOFRE MORAGAS, IVAN
SANCHEZ GOMEZ, JOSE
LOBACO ALINS, JOSEP
ADRADOS JIMENEZ, JULIAN
FENOY CAMPS, JUAN JOSé
CAMPS GALOBART, JOSE RAMON
TAMAYO ALBALAT, XAVIER
TORRENTS ROMEU, ALBERTO
PALEM , ERIC

CAROL VILA-CORO, ANTONIO
OROPESA VAZQUEZ, LUIS
BOSSARD, FRANCK

RIERA CAPELLAS, LLUIS
VILADOMIU OLIVE GUILLERMO
CUNILL ALVAREZ, JOAN
SANTACREU GARRETA, ANDREU
CAMPINS FIGUERAS, RAFAEL
GUELL LOPEZ, PABLO
GONZALEZ BOLARIN, TOMAS
ORTEGA CAGIGAL, JOSE

(0)]

=TT ZEZSESEESEESEEESEEEESESEESEEEEEEEEEEEELZEELS

HEX

10,4
17.4
13,0
10,1
8.8
7,6
14,1
9,5
12,0
20,9
10,4
7.3
19,0
17,7
14,5
12,7
9,9
20,0
15,5
9,7
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16,4
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29
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225

227

231

235

240

242
243
244
245
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CB01225003
CB06025073
CB00968480
CB07030084
CB02769525
CB07025048
CB35798633
CB08336935
CB01045898
CB05177018
CB79513963
CB00958632
CB28905553
CB28274072
CB28180363
CB07640956
CB01270040
CBB1692650
CB05339270
CB02224032
CB28047039
CB05176067
CB61228909
CB08226174
CB00791979
CB00977351
CB00334775
CB05333887
CB03083440
CB05009240

JUGADOR

JULIA MAGRINA, OSCAR
CASALS ROTLLANT, PEDRO
LASO SANCHEZ, ANTONIO
CASADEJUST WEISEL, ALEX
MARTOS VALLECILLOS, JOSE
SERRANO FENOLLOSA, ALVARO
PARK KWANG, CHAE SUN
MORAGO NAVARRO, PEDRO
LARRAAAGA VALLO, CARLOS
DE GISPERT TALAVERA, JORGE
ORTEU ESTIVILL, FRANCESC XA
VILLALBA LOPEZ, JAVIER
NAVAS RAMIREZ, JOSE CARLOS
ROVIRA GARCIA, LUIS
CERVERA GIMENO, JUAN
CORTES ALCALA, MARIANO
BUDALLES SALA, SANTIAGO
MORALES SICILIA, RAFAEL
GALLARDO TORREDEDIA, ANTONI
LOZANO MOLERO, MIQUEL
ARBIOL BERTRAN, MANUEL
DIEZ LLAMBRICH, JORDI
MARTIN PAZ, JUAN MANUEL
MAYRAL ESTEBAN, JORDI
VENDER OLALLA, IVAN

MAS PEIDRO, JOAN

ROBLEDO LOZANO,ALFREDO
BALLESTE DOLDI,JORGE
ANDREU TORRADO ALEJANDRO
ASSENS VILA, JOAQUIN
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5,9
5,0
19,9
8,1
17.4
11,0
8.4
6,4
20,3
19,0
17,9
8,0
21,1
19,4
15,6
14,1
10,1
20,5
10,3
21,0
21,8
10,5
8,0
9,7
8.8
23,7
19,8
11,3
5,1
3.2
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23
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20
20
20
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19
19
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18
18
18
18
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17
16
14
13
11
10
9
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T2 T3 T4 T5

21
20

20
20

19

18
18

11
10

23
23

17

13

T6 T7 T8 T9 T10 T11 T12

20

16

21

19

17

19
19
18

18
18

14



